

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2013  
CRLMP.NO(s). 11725-11729  
(From the judgement and order dated 25/06/2012 in CRR No.4121-4125/2011 of  
The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

GUNMALA SALES PVT. LTD., ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NAVKAR INFRA PROJECTS PVT. LTD. &ANR. Respondent(s)  
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH SLP(CRL)...../2013 Crl.MP.No.12805-12817/2013  
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 04/07/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jitendra Mohan, Adv.  
Ms. Deepali Surana, Adv.  
Mr. Kailash V., Adv.  
Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Harsh Surana, Adv.  
Mr. P.S. Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Harsh Vardhan Surana, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.  
No.2 Mr. Rishab Sancheti, Adv.  
Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.  
Mr. Ankit Jain, Adv.  
Ms. Padma Priya, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice on the application seeking condonation of  
delay as also on the SLPs.

Mr. T. Mahipal, advocate appears on caveat and waives  
service of notice on behalf of respondent No.2.

Let notice be served to other respondents.

..2/-

:2:

To be tagged along with SLP(Crl) No.1724/2013.

