

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).1724/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 25/06/2012 in CRR No.4099/2011 of The  
HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

GUNMALA SALES PVT. LTD. Petitioner(s)  
VERSUS  
ANU MEHTA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c and office report)  
WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 5500-5504 of 2013

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)  
SLP(Cr1) NO. 5377-5389 of 2013

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)  
SLP(Cr1) NO. 5460-5470 of 2013

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)  
SLP(Cr1) NO. 5437-5444 of 2013

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 24/02/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Sanpreet Singh, Adv.  
Mr.Akshat Sharma, Adv.  
Ms.Deepali S., Adv.  
Mr. Harsh Vardhan Surana, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Rishabh Sancheti, Adv.  
Mr.Kartikey Boddh, Adv.  
Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

A letter has been circulated seeking accommodation at the  
behest of the learned counsel representing the respondents, on account of  
some personal difficulty.

In the interest of justice, list after two weeks.

(Satish K.Yadav)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Assistant Registrar