

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 1724/2013
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 25/06/2012
in CRR No. 4099/2011 passed by the High Court Of Calcutta)

GUNMALA SALES PVT. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANU MEHTA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(Crl) No. 5500-5504/2013

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(Crl) No. 5460-5470/2013

(With prayer for and c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(Crl) No. 5377-5389/2013

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(Crl) No. 5437-5444/2013

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

Date : 10/07/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gurukrishna Kumar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Devashish Bharuka, Adv.

Mr. Deepayan Mandal, Adv.

Mr. Vaibhav Niti, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Abhishek Manu Singhvi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

Mr. Rishabh Sancheti, Adv.

Mr. Yatin Sachdeva, Adv.

Ms. Padma Priya, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

After hearing learned counsel for the parties at
some length the Court reserved its orders in these matters.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Suman Wadhwa

Date: 2014.07.10

(SUMAN WADHWA)

(INDU POKHRIYAL)

23:58:18 IST

Reason:

AR-cum-PS

COURT MASTER

Note: Written submissions may be filed within one week.